DREW

2023-2024 Estimated cost of attendance for ONE academic year (9 months) DOES NOT INCLUDE COSTS ASSOCIATED WITH SUMMER OR BREAK STAY IN THE U.S.

All amounts are estimated and subject to annual tuition increases

https://drew.edu/student-financial-services/sfs/student-accounts/tuition-and-fees-schedules/

**Lowest room and board cost for double occupancy and minimum required meal plan. Cost will vary for single rooms, suites, and apartments on-campus, or other living arrangements off-campus for commuter students.

*** Student's spouse or children traveling with the student are considered dependents. *if bringing dependent(s) (spouse, and/or children), add \$3,680 per dependent to total estimated cost

Undergraduate - College of Liberal Arts	Amount
Tuition & Fees	\$45,360
Room & Board	\$17,040
Books, Supplies, Insurance	\$3,402
Total Estimated Cost for Undergraduate (for one academic year)	<mark>\$65,802</mark>

Caspersen School of Graduate Studies & Theological PhD - (all programs except Master of Education)	Amount
Tuition & Fees	\$33,923
Room & Board	\$22,485
Books, Supplies, Insurance	\$8,625
Total Estimated Cost for Graduate(for one academic year)	<mark>\$65,033</mark>

Caspersen School of Graduate Studies - Master of Education ONLY	Amount
Tuition & Fees	\$26,066
Room & Board	\$22,485
Books, Supplies, Insurance	\$5,750
Total Estimated Cost for Graduate(for one academic year)	<mark>\$54,301</mark>

Theological School (all except PhD)	Amount
Tuition & Fees	\$14,608
Room & Board (one bedroom)	\$22,485
Books, Supplies, Insurance	\$3,630
Total Estimated Cost for Theological School(for one academic year)	<mark>\$40,723</mark>